My new friend

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Place

GirlsName

Number

Noun

Adjective

Colour

Celéebrity

Job

Job

Food

Colour

Trait

Number

Boys Name

Verb - Past Tense

Part Of Body

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

My new friend

| met anew friend yeterday atthe .- .Her nameis and sheis

years old.Her hair is the colour of .She has eyes and loves
Hermumisa_____ . andherdadisa____ . .Sheloves and her

favourite colour is .Sheisan/a .Her boyfriend is and hisnameis
.She my today and I'm fine with that.

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

